Timesheets Clients

Benton County AR

Lowell City

Carroll County AR
Eureka Springs City

Pulaski County AR

Jacksonville City

Brevard County FL
Cape Canaveral City
Rockledge City
Satellite Beach City
Titusville City

West Melbourne City

Broward County FL

Broward Metropolitan Planning
Organization

Citrus County FL
Crystal River City

Flagler County FL
Flagler Beach City

Highlands County FL
Sebring City

Lake County FL

Mount Dora City

Manatee County FL

Palmetto City
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Client Since

2022

2013

2012

2020
2018
2019
2020
2016

2017

2012

2012

2020

2015

2014

Palm Beach County FL

Tequesta Village

Santa Rosa County FL
Gulf Breeze City

Volusia County FL

Volusia County Clerk of Courts
County

Bartow County GA
Adairsville City

Fulton County GA

East Point City

Gwinnett County GA

Suwanee City

Lumpkin County GA
Dahlonega City

Bonner County ID

Sandpoint City

Kootenai County 1D

Rathdrum City

Latah County ID

Moscow City

Client Since

2017

2016

2019

2016

2020

2013

2020

2019

2021

2021
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Timesheets Clients

Client Since

Cook County IL

Countryside City 2019
Flossmoor Village 2020
Kenilworth Village 2019
La Grange Park Village 2020
North Riverside Village 2019
Northbrook Village 2015
Northfield Park District 2017
Northlake City 2020
Skokie Village 2016

DeKalb County IL
DeKalb City 2018

DuPage County IL
Burr Ridge Village 2012
Winfield Village 2017

DuPage County County IL
Willowbrook Village 2015

Grundy County IL
Channahon Village 2015

Jackson County IL

Jackson County 2017

Kane County IL

Elburn Village 2016
Pingree Grove Village 2020
Sugar Grove Village 2016

Lake County IL

Lake Forest City 2018
Libertyville Village 2018
Round Lake Village 2019
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Madison County IL
Alton City

McDonough County IL
Macomb City

McHenry County IL

Fox River Grove Village

Will County IL
Lockport City

Will County County IL

New Lenox Village

Client Since

Woodford/McLean County

IL

El Paso City

Howard County IN

Kokomo City

Lake County IN

Cedar Lake Town

Wayne County IN
Richmond City

Allegan County Ml
Allegan City
Douglas Village City
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2016

2021

2014

2017

2019

2020

2020

2012

2018

2022
2021
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Timesheets Clients

Alpena County Ml
Alpena City

Antrim County Ml
Antrim County
Elk Rapids Village

Arenac County M|

Arenac County

Barry County mi
Middleville Village

Bay County Ml

Bay Metropolitan Transportation

Authority

Kawkawlin Township

Benzie County M

Benzie County

Berrien County Ml
Buchanan City
St Joseph City

Branch County Ml
Branch County

Quincy Village

Calhoun County Ml
Marshall City
Springfield City

Cass County Ml

Cass County
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Client Since

2012

2011
2016

2022

2012

2020

2013

2022

2021
2013

2016
2014

2012
2014

2015

Charlevoix County Ml

Charlevoix County

Chippewa County Ml
Chippewa County
Sault Ste Marie City

Clare County Ml

Clare County

Clinton County Ml

Bath Charter Township

Southern Clinton County
Muncipal Utilities Authority

St Johns City

Delta County Ml

Delta County

Eaton County Ml
Charlotte City

Delta Charter Township
Eaton Rapids City
Grand Ledge City

Emmet County Ml

Mackinaw City Village

Genesee County Ml

Clio City

Davison City

Flint Charter Township

Flint City

Grand Blanc Charter Township
Grand Blanc City

Linden City

Swartz Creek City

Client Since

2015

2020
2020

2018

2022
2009

2011

2013

2020
2006
2020
2017

2015

2018
2006
2021
2014
2005
2014
2022
2020
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Timesheets Clients

Grand Traverse County M
Blair Township

Traverse City

Gratiot County Ml
Alma City

Gratiot County

St Louis City

Hillsdale County MI
Hillsdale City
Hillsdale County

Houghton County MI
Houghton City

Huron County Ml
Bad Axe City

Huron County

Ingham County Ml
Delhi Charter Township
Leslie City

Mason City

Meridian Charter Township

lonia County Ml
lonia County

Portland City

losco County M
Oscoda Charter Township

Iron County Ml
Crystal Falls City

Iron County

Page 4 of 8

10/24/2022 3:00:12 PM

Client Since

2017
2018

2018
2016
2013

2014
2007

2015

2015
2012

2004
2016
2020
2008

2005
2017

2019

2013
2013

Isabella County Ml
Isabella County
Mt Pleasant City

Jackson County Ml
Jackson City

Jackson County

Kalamazoo County MI

Oshtemo Charter Township

Kalkaska County MI
Kalkaska County

Kent County Ml

Ada Township

East Grand Rapids City
Grandville City

Kentwood City

Lowell City

Plainfield Charter Township
Rockford City

Lapeer County MI
Lapeer City

Lenawee County Ml
Morenci City
Raisin Charter Township

Tecumseh City

Livingston County M
Genoa Charter Township
Howell City

Pinckney Village

Client Since
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2017
2017

2009
2014

2010

2019

2021
2014
2021
2007
2015
2018
2018

2020

2020
2022
2013

2016
2006
2010
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Timesheets Clients

Luce County Ml
Newberry Village

Mackinac County MI

Mackinac County

Macomb County Ml
Chesterfield Charter Township
Clinton Charter Township
Eastpointe City

Fraser City

Harrison Charter Township
Macomb Township

Mt Clemens City

New Haven Village

Richmond City

Manistee County Ml
Manistee City

Manistee County

Marquette County Ml
Forsyth Township
Ishpeming City

Marquette City

Marquette County

Mecosta County Ml
Big Rapids City

Mecosta County

Menominee County Ml

Menominee County

Missaukee County Ml

Missaukee County
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Client Since

2018

2014

2022
2012
2010
2019
2013
2016
2018
2011
2018

2017
2005

2021
2020
2012
2014

2018
2012

2021

2012

Monroe County Ml
Dundee Village
Monroe City

Montcalm County Ml

Greenville City

Montmorency County MI

Montmorency County

Muskegon County Ml
Muskegon Central Dispatch
Muskegon Charter Township
Muskegon City

Muskegon County

North Muskegon City
Norton Shores City

Roosevelt Park City

Newaygo County MiI

Newaygo County

Oakland County Ml
Auburn Hills City
Birmingham City
Farmington City

Ferndale City

Hazel Park City
Huntington Woods City
Independence Charter Township
Milford Charter Township
Milford Village

Novi City

Oak Park City

Orion Charter Township
Rochester City

Royal Oak City

Southfield City

Client Since

2020
2017

2018

2022

2019
2012
2012
2013
2020
2016
2021

2021

2012
2011
2013
2015
2021
2020
2017
2022
2020
2006
2014
2017
2017
2011
2021
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Timesheets Clients

Oakland County Ml

West Bloomfield Charter Township

Oceana County Ml
Shelby Village

Otsego County Ml
Gaylord City
Otsego County

Ottawa County M
Blendon Township
Georgetown Charter Township
Grand Haven Charter Township
Grand Haven City

Harbor Transit Authority
Hudsonville City

Spring Lake Township

Spring Lake Village

Saginaw County Ml
Birch Run Village
Frankenmuth City
Saginaw Charter Township
Saginaw City

Thomas Township

Sanilac County Ml
Croswell City
Sandusky City

Sanilac County

Shiawassee County Ml

Shiawassee County
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Client Since

2010

2022

2004
2008

2022
2005
2008
2013
2019
2020
2021
2013

2011
2021
2022
2013
2016

2021
2019
2018

2019

St Clair County Ml
Algonac City

Fort Gratiot Charter Township
Marine City

Marysville City

Port Huron City

St Clair City

St Joseph County M
St Joseph County

Van Buren County Ml
Decatur Village
Lawrence Village

South Haven City

Washtenaw County Ml
Dexter City

Manchester Village

Milan City

Wayne County Ml
Allen Park City

Brownstown Charter Township
Flat Rock City

Grosse Pointe Farms City
Grosse Pointe Park City
Hamtramck City

Harper Woods City

Huron Charter Township
Inkster City

Melvindale City

Northville Charter Township
Northville City

Plymouth City

Riverview City

Trenton City

Van Buren Charter Township

Client Since

2007
2014
2019
2006
2020
2021

2014

2021
2018
2013

2014
2015
2014

2015
2010
2013
2020
2020
2020
2015
2022
2009
2012
2006
2015
2008
2008
2005
2016
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Timesheets Clients

Wayne County Ml
Wayne City
Woodhaven City
Wyandotte City

Wexford County Ml
Cadillac City

Anoka County MN
Columbia Heights City

Carver County MN
Victoria City

Chisago County MN
Wyoming City

Crow Wing County MN
Brainerd City

Douglas County MN
Alexandria City

Hennepin County MN
Dayton City
Robbinsdale City

McLeod County MN
Hutchinson City

Hutchinson Utilities

Ramsey County MN
New Brighton City
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Client Since

2021
2016
2014

2016

2021

2016

2021

2020

2018

2018
2020

2015
2017

2016

Scott County MN
Prior Lake City

Washington County MN

Forest Lake City

Wright County MN
Delano City

Barry County MO

Cassville City

Cole County MO

Cole County

Jefferson County MO

Festus City

St. Louis County MO
Overland City

Platte County NE
Columbus City

Sarpy County NE

Gretna City

Client Since

2014

2020

2019

2018

2015

2021

2015

2019

2017
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Timesheets Clients

Client Since

Carroll County NH
Conway Town 2022

Merrimack County NH
Henniker Town 2022

Clark County OH
Clark County 2015

Fairfield County OH
Canal Winchester City 2015

Miami County OH
City of Tipp City 2021

Muskingum County OH
Muskingum County 2019

Preble County OH
Preble County 2018

Blair County PA
Altoona City 2017

Montgomery County PA
Montgomery Township 2015

Charleston County SC
Isle of Palms City 2017
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Client Since

Charleston County SC
North Charleston Sewer District

Sullivan's Island Town

Marlboro County SC

Bennettsville City

Pickens County SC
Easley City

Dane County WI
Stoughton City
Verona City

Kenosha County WI
Salem Lake Village

Milwaukee County WI
Bayside Village

Brown Deer Village
Glendale City

Greenfield City

Oak Creek City

Shorewood Village

Whitefish Bay Village

Waukesha County WI
Butler Village

www.bsasoftware.com

2016
2017

2017

2018

2014
2018

2016

2022
2012
2013
2015
2015
2012
2014

2018
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