

	Client Since	C	Client Since
AR			
Benton County AR		Palm Beach County FL	
Lowell City	2022	Tequesta Village	2017
Carroll County AR		Santa Rosa County FL	
Eureka Springs City	2013	Gulf Breeze City	2016
Pulaski County AR		Volusia County FL	
Jacksonville City	2012	Volusia County Clerk of Courts County	2019
FL		GA	
Brevard County FL		Bartow County GA	
Cape Canaveral City	2020	Adairsville City	2016
Rockledge City	2018	Addisvine City	
Satellite Beach City	2019	Fulton County CA	
Titusville City	2020	Fulton County GA	2020
West Melbourne City	2016	East Point City	2020
Broward County FL Broward Metropolitan Planning Organization	2017	Gwinnett County GA Suwanee City	2013
		Lumpkin County GA	
Citrus County FL	2012	Dahlonega City	2020
Crystal River City	2012		
Flagler County FL		ID	
Flagler Beach City	2012	Bonner County ID	2019
Highlands County FL		Sandpoint City	2019
Sebring City	2020	Kootenai County ID	
Lake County FL		Rathdrum City	2021
Mount Dora City	2015		
Mount Dord City	23.3	Latah County ID  Moscow City	2021
Manatee County FL		wioscow city	
Palmetto City	2014		

Page 1 of 8 www.bsasoftware.com 517 641 8900



Client Since		Client Since	
IL		Madison County IL	
Cook County IL		Alton City	2016
Countryside City	2019		
Flossmoor Village	2020	McDonough County IL	
Kenilworth Village	2019	Macomb City	2021
La Grange Park Village	2020		
North Riverside Village	2019	McHenry County IL	
Northbrook Village	2015	Fox River Grove Village	2014
Northfield Park District	2017	. o. ture. erete timage	
Northlake City	2020	Will County II	
Skokie Village	2016	Will County IL	2047
		Lockport City	2017
DeKalb County IL			
DeKalb City	2018	Will County County IL	
, , , , ,		New Lenox Village	2019
DuPage County IL			
,	2012	Woodford/McLean County	
Burr Ridge Village Winfield Village	2017	IL	
Willield Village	2017	El Paso City	2020
DuPage County County IL			
Willowbrook Village	2015		
Willowbrook Village	2013	IN	
		Howard County IN	
Grundy County IL	2045	Kokomo City	2020
Channahon Village	2015	,	
		Lake County IN	
Jackson County IL		Cedar Lake Town	2012
Jackson County	2017	cedar Lake 10m1	
		Wayne County IN	
Kane County IL		Richmond City	2018
Elburn Village	2016	Melmond City	20.0
Pingree Grove Village	2020		
Sugar Grove Village	2016		
		MI	
Lake County IL		Allegan County MI	
Lake Forest City	2018	Allegan City	2022
Libertyville Village	2018	Douglas Village City	2021
Round Lake Village	2019		

Page 2 of 8 www.bsasoftware.com 517 641 8900



	Client Since		Client Since
		Charlevoix County MI	
Alpena County MI		Charlevoix County	2015
Alpena City	2012		
,		Chippewa County MI	
Antrim County MI		Chippewa County	2020
Antrim County  Antrim County	2011	Sault Ste Marie City	2020
Elk Rapids Village	2016	,	
Lik Rapids Village	20.0	Clara County MI	
A		Clare County MI	2018
Arenac County MI	2022	Clare County	2016
Arenac County	2022		
		Clinton County MI	
Barry County mi		Bath Charter Township	2022
Middleville Village	2012	Southern Clinton County Muncipal Utilities Authority	2009
		St Johns City	2011
Bay County MI			
Bay Metropolitan Transportation Authority	2020	Delta County MI	
Kawkawlin Township	2013	Delta County	2013
Benzie County MI		Eaton County MI	
Benzie County	2022	Charlotte City	2020
•		Delta Charter Township	2006
Berrien County MI		Eaton Rapids City	2020
· ·	2021	Grand Ledge City	2017
Buchanan City	2013		
St Joseph City	2013	Emmet County MI	
D 16		Mackinaw City Village	2015
Branch County MI	2015	, ,	
Branch County	2016	Genesee County MI	
Quincy Village	2014	•	2018
		Clio City	2006
Calhoun County MI		Davison City Flint Charter Township	2021
Marshall City	2012	Flint City	2014
Springfield City	2014	Grand Blanc Charter Township	2005
		Grand Blanc City	2014
Cass County MI		Linden City	2022
Cass County	2015	Swartz Creek City	2020
-		Swartz Creek City	

Page 3 of 8 www.bsasoftware.com 517 641 8900



	Client Since		Client Since
		Isabella County MI	
Grand Traverse County MI		Isabella County	2017
Blair Township	2017	Mt Pleasant City	2017
Traverse City	2018		
		Jackson County MI	
Gratiot County MI		Jackson City	2009
Alma City	2018	Jackson County	2014
Gratiot County	2016		
St Louis City	2013	Kalamazoo County MI	
		Oshtemo Charter Township	2010
Hillsdale County MI		ositeino enate. Terrisinp	
Hillsdale City	2014	Kalkaska County MI	
Hillsdale County	2007	Kalkaska County	2019
•		Raikaska County	2013
Houghton County MI		Kent County MI	
Houghton City	2015	Ada Township	2021
		East Grand Rapids City	2014
Huron County MI		Grandville City	2021
Bad Axe City	2015	Kentwood City	2007
Huron County	2012	Lowell City	2015
<b>,</b>		Plainfield Charter Township	2018
Ingham County MI		Rockford City	2018
Delhi Charter Township	2004		
Leslie City	2016	Lapeer County MI	
Mason City	2020	Lapeer City	2020
Meridian Charter Township	2008		
·		Lenawee County MI	
Ionia County MI		Morenci City	2020
Ionia County	2005	Raisin Charter Township	2022
Portland City	2017	Tecumseh City	2013
. Statute City			
losco County MI		Livingston County MI	
Oscoda Charter Township	2019	Genoa Charter Township	2016
·		Howell City	2006
Iron County MI		Pinckney Village	2010
Crystal Falls City	2013		
Iron County	2013		

Page 4 of 8 www.bsasoftware.com 517 641 8900



	Client Since		Client Since
Luce County MI		Monroe County MI	
Newberry Village	2018	Dundee Village	2020
		Monroe City	2017
Mackinac County MI			
Mackinac County	2014	Montcalm County MI	
Mackinac County		Greenville City	2018
Macamb County M		c.co.vc c.ty	
Macomb County MI	2022	Montmoroncy County, MI	
Chesterfield Charter Township	2012	Montmorency County MI	2022
Clinton Charter Township	2012	Montmorency County	2022
Eastpointe City	2019		
Fraser City  Harrison Charter Township	2013	Muskegon County MI	
Macomb Township	2016	Muskegon Central Dispatch	2019
Mt Clemens City	2018	Muskegon Charter Township	2012
New Haven Village	2011	Muskegon City	2012
Richmond City	2018	Muskegon County	2013
Richiniona City	2010	North Muskegon City	2020
		Norton Shores City	2016
Manistee County MI		Roosevelt Park City	2021
Manistee City	2017		
Manistee County	2005	Newaygo County MI	
		Newaygo County	2021
Marquette County MI			
Forsyth Township	2021	Oakland County MI	
Ishpeming City	2020	Auburn Hills City	2012
Marquette City	2012	Birmingham City	2011
Marquette County	2014	Farmington City	2013
		Ferndale City	2015
Mecosta County MI		Hazel Park City	2021
Big Rapids City	2018	Huntington Woods City	2020
Mecosta County	2012	Independence Charter Township	2017
•		Milford Charter Township	2022
Manaminaa County MI		Milford Village	2020
Menominee County MI	2021	Novi City	2006
Menominee County	2021	Oak Park City	2014
		Orion Charter Township	2017
Missaukee County MI		Rochester City	2017
Missaukee County	2012	Royal Oak City	2011
		Southfield City	2021
		•	

Page 5 of 8 www.bsasoftware.com 517 641 8900



	Client Since		Client Since
Oakland County MI		St Clair County MI	
West Bloomfield Charter Township	2010	Algonac City	2007
·		Fort Gratiot Charter Township	2014
Oceana County MI		Marine City	2019
,	2022	Marysville City	2006
Shelby Village	2022	Port Huron City	2020
		St Clair City	2021
Otsego County MI			
Gaylord City	2004	St Joseph County MI	
Otsego County	2008	St Joseph County	2014
		St Joseph County	2014
Ottawa County MI			
Blendon Township	2022	Van Buren County MI	
Georgetown Charter Township	2005	Decatur Village	2021
Grand Haven Charter Township	2008	Lawrence Village	2018
Grand Haven City	2013	South Haven City	2013
Harbor Transit Authority	2019		
Hudsonville City	2020	Washtenaw County MI	
Spring Lake Township	2021	Dexter City	2014
Spring Lake Village	2013	Manchester Village	2015
		Milan City	2014
Saginaw County MI			
Birch Run Village	2011	Wayne County MI	
Frankenmuth City	2021	Allen Park City	2015
Saginaw Charter Township	2022	Brownstown Charter Township	2010
Saginaw City	2013	Flat Rock City	2013
Thomas Township	2016	Grosse Pointe Farms City	2020
		Grosse Pointe Park City	2020
Sanilac County MI		Hamtramck City	2020
Croswell City	2021	Harper Woods City	2015
Sandusky City	2019	Huron Charter Township	2022
Sanilac County	2018	Inkster City	2009
Samue County		Melvindale City	2012
		Northville Charter Township	2006
Shiawassee County MI		Northville City	2015
Shiawassee County	2019	Plymouth City	2008
		Riverview City	2008
		Trenton City	2005
		Van Buren Charter Township	2016

Page 6 of 8 www.bsasoftware.com 517 641 8900



	Client Since	Client Since	
Wayne County MI		Scott County MN	
Wayne City	2021	Prior Lake City 2014	
Woodhaven City	2016		
Wyandotte City	2014	Washington County MN	
		Forest Lake City 2020	
Wexford County MI			
Cadillac City	2016	Wright County MN	
		Delano City 2019	
MN			
Anoka County MN		MO	
Columbia Heights City	2021	Barry County MO	
		Cassville City 2018	
Carver County MN			
Victoria City	2016	Cole County MO	
		Cole County 2015	
Chisago County MN			
Wyoming City	2021	Jefferson County MO	
		Festus City 2021	
Crow Wing County MN			
Brainerd City	2020	St. Louis County MO	
		Overland City 2015	
Douglas County MN			
Alexandria City	2018		
		NE	
Hennepin County MN		Platte County NE	
Dayton City	2018	Columbus City 2019	
Robbinsdale City	2020	,	
		Sarpy County NE	
McLeod County MN		Gretna City 2017	
Hutchinson City	2015	•	
Hutchinson Utilities	2017		
Ramsey County MN			
New Brighton City	2016		
New Brighton City	20.0		

Page 7 of 8 www.bsasoftware.com 517 641 8900



C	lient Since		Client Since
NH		Charleston County SC	
Carroll County NH		North Charleston Sewer District	2016
Conway Town	2022	Sullivan's Island Town	2017
comay rom			
Merrimack County NH		Marlboro County SC	
Henniker Town	2022	Bennettsville City	2017
nennikei Town	LULL		
		Pickens County SC	
		Easley City	2018
ОН			
Clark County OH			
Clark County	2015	WI	
Fairfield County OH		Dane County WI	2014
Canal Winchester City	2015	Stoughton City	2018
		Verona City	2010
Miami County OH		Kanaaha Causta MI	
City of Tipp City	2021	Kenosha County WI	2016
		Salem Lake Village	2010
Muskingum County OH			
Muskingum County	2019	Milwaukee County WI	2022
		Bayside Village	2022 2012
Preble County OH		Brown Deer Village Glendale City	2013
Preble County	2018	Greenfield City	2015
		Oak Creek City	2015
		Shorewood Village	2012
PA		Whitefish Bay Village	2014
Blair County PA Altoona City	2017	Waukesha County WI	
Alloona City	2017	Butler Village	2018
Montgomery County PA	2015		
Montgomery Township	2015		
SC			
Charleston County SC			
Isle of Palms City	2017		

Page 8 of 8 www.bsasoftware.com 517 641 8900